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travall.com

Roof Bars | Flush Rails

1 2

BAR

A

B

C

1

x4 x4

x2

x2 x4

x4

x1 x2

x2

x8 x8 x1

FOOT PACK CONTENTS

BAR CONTENTS



travall.com

Roof Bars | Flush Rails

3 4

FOOT PACK

A

C

B

D

2

3

4

5x4
Min 700mm 

x2



travall.com

Roof Bars | Flush Rails

5 6

A

A B

B

6 8

10

7

x4
x4

A B

9

x4

x4

x4

x4 x4

CorrectWrong Wrong

! !DIRECTION 
ALERT

TURN THE SCREWS
ALTERNATELY
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Need Help?

Scan this QR
code for fitting advice

Visit us at:

Travall UK 

Apollo Park | University way | Crewe | CW1 6HX

Travall GmbH
Warendorf | 48231 | Germany

Made in China

Find us on:

ROOF BARS
TRBFR-A


